Gin

Beefeater Gin
Hayman’s Sloe Gin
Tanqueray No. 10 Gin
Rogue Society Gin
Hendricks Gin
Hidden World Gin

Vodka

42 Below Vodka
Zubrowka Vodka
Absolut Vanilia Vodka
Belvedere Vodka
Stolichnaya Elit

Rum

Ron Matusalem Platino White Rum

Cachaca 51

Don Papa Dark Rum

Havana 7 Year Dark Rum

Kraken Dark Rum

Ron Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva Dark Rum
Sailor Jerry Dark Rum

Tequila
Espolén Tequila Blanco
Brandy
St. Rémy Brandy VSOP

Mascaro Marciso Prive Brandy
Martell VS

Blended Whisky & Whiskey
Black Bottle Whisky

Jameson’s Irish Whiskey

Canadian Club Whisky

Rittenhouse Rye Whiskey

Crown Royal Whisky

Monkey Shoulder Blended Scotch Whisky
Hibiki Harmony Japanese Blended Whisky

Bourbon Whiskey

Jim Beam ‘Small Batch’ Bourbon
Makers Mark Bourbon

Wild Turkey 101

Aperitifs

Campari

Ricard

Pimms No.1

Vermouth
Dolin Vermouth; Dry, Blanc, Rouge

Cauperno Antico Formula
Cocchi Americano Bianco

England
England
England
Auckland, New Zealand
Scotland
Auckland, New Zealand

New Zealand
Poland
Sweden
Poland
Russia

Dominican Republic
Brazil

Philippines

Cuba
Trinidad/Tobago
Venezuela

Caribbean

México

Nantes, Fr
Pedenes, Esp
Cognac, Fr

Scotland
Ireland
Ontario, CAN
Kentucky, USA
Manitoba, CAN
Scotland

Kyoto, Japan

Kentucky, USA
Kentucky, USA
Kentucky, USA

Italy
France
England

France
Italy
Italy

10.00
11.00
13.00
13.50
14.50
15.00

10.00
11.00
12.00
13.00
15.00

10.00
10.00
10.00
11.00
11.00
13.00
13.00

10.50

10.00
12.00
14.00

10.00
11.00
11.00
12.00
14.00
19.00
19.00

10.00
12.00
14.00

12.50
12.00
12.00

11.00
12.00
12.00



Beer

Lower Alcohol
Croucher Low Rider IPA (330ms5) 2.5%
Garage Project Fugazi (330m/s5) 2.2%

Pilsner

Tuatara Pilsner (330m/5) 5%

Emerson’s Pilsner (500m1s) 4.9%

Garage Project ‘Rosé de la Vallée’ (650m4s) 9%

Lager

Sunshine Gisborne Gold (330m/s) 4%
Zeelandt Helles (330m1s5) 5%
BoneFace Outlaw IPL (330mls) 5.2%
Heineken (330m/s5) 5%

Belgian & Wheat
Three Boys Wheat (500m15) 5%

Golden & Pale Ale

BoneFace The Juice Dry Hopped Gose (330m1s) 4.5%
Panhead Quickchange XPA (330mls) 4.6%

Coopers Sparkling Ale (375mls) 5.8%

Epic Pale Ale (330ml5) 5.4%

Garage Project Rebel County Strong Ale (650m/5) 13.0%

Red & Darker Ale

Cassels & Sons Extra Pale Ale (330m/5) 4.9%
Panhead Supercharger APA (330m/5) 5.7%
Garage Project Hazelnut Bruin (330m/5) 5.8%
Garage Project Death From Above (330mls) 7.5%
Double Vision Brewing Red Rascal (330/5) 6.3%

Stout & Porter

Martinborough Brewery Imperial Stout (330m4s) 8%
Cassels & Sons Milk Stout (330/5) 5.2%
Emerson’s London Porter (500m15) 5%

Cider
Hallertau Granny Smith Cider (330m/s5) 5.1%

Rotorua, NZ
Wellington, NZ

Wellington, NZ
Dunedin, NZ
Wellington, NZ

Gisborne, NZ
Napier, NZ
Wellington, NZ

Amsterdam, Dutch

Christchurch, NZ

Wellington, NZ
Wellington, NZ
Adelaide, Aus
Auckland, NZ
Wellington, NZ

Christchurch, NZ

Wellington, NZ
Wellington, NZ
Wellington, NZ
Wellington, NZ

Martinborough, NZ
Christchurch, NZ

Dunedin, NZ

Auckland, NZ

9.50
9.50

10.00
12.50
28.00

9.50
10.50
10.00
11.00

15.00

10.00

9.50
10.00
10.50
50.00

10.00
10.00
13.50
13.50
13.50

13.50
10.00
14.50

11.00



v CORAVIN'
To complement our range of wines by the glass we also offer a smaller
range of wines poured using the Coravin sytem. This revolutionary device
allows us to offer some more interesting, rarer and vintage wines by the glass.

100ml 150ml

2009 1 Favati Greco di Tufo Campania, Italy 13.00 17.50
Full bodied, dry white with a beautiful bougunet of honey and flowers, lemon and baked oranges. Rich and full with some
hints of savoury notes, all balanced by refreshing acidity.

1999  Marc Brédif Vouvray Chenin Blane Loire, Fr 21.50 29.00
18 years old and still amazingly fresh. Honeysuckle, stone fruit, citrus and fig. Rich and luscious on the palate,
99 produced Vouvray’s with the power, balance and complexity to age for many more years to come.

2015  Samuel’s Gorge Grenache McLaren Vale, Aus 14.50 19.50
Beautiful Grenache from the cult producer in Australia’s jewel of the south. Exotic spices, ripe raspberry and cherry,
medinm to full bodied with subtle earthiness. Incredibly dinkable.

2014  Crimston Mt Jefferson Cuvee Pinot Noir Willamette Valley, U.S 18.00 26.00
Another terrific expression of Terroir for Pinot Noir, not just red fruitiness, but with good structure of tannin and
minerality and earthiness. A good drink for wine lover!

2014  Charbonniere Grenache, Syrab Chateauneuf du Pape, Fr 20.50 28.00
Classic Southern Rhbone blend from one of the best known towns in the world of wine. Soft, silky red fruit, plush
tannins with hints of liguorices and black cherry.

2001  Casa Molisso Barolo Nebbiolo Piedmont, Italy 22.00 30.00
The king of wines, and the wine of kings. Classic Nebbiolo with lots of tertiary aromas. Fragrant rose, dried fruit,
truffle, coffee, autummn leaves and earth.

2001  Penfolds Bin 28 Kalimna Shiraz South Australia, Aus  24.50 33.50
Fully matured multi-district Shiraz from a great vintage. Spicy oak and fruit, plum and blackberry with mint and a
tonch of leather, soft tannins and toasty oak, still surprisingly fresh.

2015 Gaja Ca'Marcanda Magari Cabernet, Merlot  Bolgheri, Italy 25.00 34.00
An Italian wine legend famons for its Barbaresco, but like Sassicaia best expression of the local terroir. Classic Bordeaux
blends to show black currant and ripe cassis together with earthy notes in the end.



Sparkling Wine
These wines have been listed from sweet & light to rich, complex and full bodied.

NV
2012

Tonon Prosecco

Quartz Reef Vintage Chardonnay & Pinot Noir

Veneto, Italy
Central Otago, NZ

2014  Palliser Estate Methode Pinot Noir & Chardonnay Martinborough, NZ
Marlborough, NZ

NV  Nautilus Brut Pinot Noir & Chardonnay

Champagne

58.00
94.00
88.00
69.00

These wines are listed in order from the drier, aperitif style through to the richer, creamier champagne.

A selection of Vintage Champagne is available in the cellar list.
NV  Louis Roederer Premier Brut

NV  Larmandier -Bernier Latitude Brut (RM)

NV  Billecart-Salmon Rosé (375ls)

NV  Billecart-Salmon Rosé

NV  Bollinger Special Cuvee

Sauvignon Blanc
Sanvignon Blane is ranked from light, crisp and fresh to full-bodied and oafked.

Mareuil-sur-Ay, Fr
Mareuil-sur-Ay, Fr

2015  Seresin Matrlborough, NZ
2016  Rippon Central Otago, NZ
2016  Folium Matrlborough, NZ
2016  Clos Marguerite Marlborough, NZ
2014  Greywacke ‘Wild Sauvignon’ Matrlborough, NZ
2014 Dog Point ‘Section 94’ Malrborough, NZ

Pinot Gris
Pinot Gris is ranked from lightest in weight through to rich and full-bodied.

2017 Maude Central Otago, NZ
2016  Johner Wairarapa, NZ
2016 Neudotf ‘Moutere’ Nelson, NZ
2015  Prophets Rock Central Otago, NZ
2015 Cuvée Anne-Laure Alsace, Fr

Riesling

Riesling are ranfked from sweet and delicate to dry and mineral.

2015

Fromm Spitlese

2013 Prophets Rock
2016 Amisfield
2016  Pesway Vale
Gewurztraminetr
2016 Blackenbrook

2015 Domaine Rene-Mure Signature

2015

Anne Laure

Malborough, NZ
Central Otago, NZ
Central Otago, NZ

Eden Valley, Aus

Nelson, NZ

155.00
190.00
170.00
305.00
223.00

49.50
54.00
47.00
56.00
75.00
74.00

49.50
47.00
76.00
73.00
60.00

56.00
73.00
53.00
51.00

54.00

Alsace, France 56.50
Alsace, France 62.00

15.50

26.50

11.00
12.00

11.00

13.50

12.50

12.00

12.00



Chardonnay
Chardonnay has been listed from dry and mineral to full-bodied and oafked.

2016  De La Terre Hawke’s Bay, NZ
2015 Ata Rangi ‘Petrie’ Wairarapa, NZ
2011 Terra Vin Hillside Reserve Marlborough, NZ
2012 Mountford Estate ‘Liaison’ Waipara, NZ
2014  Dog Point Marlborough, NZ

Diverse & Interesting White Wines & Rosé
Ranked from dry and crisp to rich and full-bodied.

2017  Palliser Estate Rosé Pinot Noir Wairarapa, NZ
2015 Gotas de Mar A/bariio Rias Baixas, Esp
2015 Millton ‘Riverpoint’ [Zggnier Gisborne, NZ
2016  Matawhero ‘Church House’ Chenin Blanc Gisborne, NZ
2015  Marc Bredit Vouvray Chenin Blane Loire Valley, Fr
1999  Marc Bredif Vouvray Chenin Blane Loire Valley, Fr
2009 I Favati Greco di Tufo Campania, Italy

White Wines from the Cellar

Please note that there may be limited stocks of these wines.
Vintage Champagne

54.00
63.00
72.00
67.50
74.00

47.50

50.00
60.50
58.50
69.50
130.00
78.00

These wines are listed in order from the drier, aperitif style through to the richer, creamier champagne.

2010 Louis Roederer Blanc de Blanc Reims, Fr
2012 Louis Roederer Rosé Reims, Fr
2009 ILouis Roederer Brut Reims, Fr
2007 Bollinger I.a Grande Année Ay, Fr
2009 ILouis Roederer Cristal Reims, Fr
NV  Louis Roederer Carte Blanche Demi-Sec Reims, Fr
Chardonnay

Chardonnay has been listed from dry and mineral to full-bodied and oafked.

2011 Albert Ponnelle Puligny Montrachet Cote de Beaune, Fr
2005 Domaine Chanson ‘Pere et Fils’ Meursault, Fr
2007  Dog Point Marlborough, NZ
Aromatics

Riesling and Pinot Gris are ranked from sweet and delicate to dry and mineral.

2006 Mount Difficulty “Target Gully’ Riesling Central Otago, NZ
2011 Ata Rangi ‘Lismore’ Pinot Gris Martinborough, NZ

2008  Muller Catoir Burgergarten Spatlese Riesling Mosel, Germany

290.00
246.00
264.00
440.00
510.00
190.00

185.00
200.00
115.00

120.00
120.00
200.00

14.00

15.00

10.50

13.50

15.50
Coravin

Coravin



Diverse & Interesting Red Wines

2013 Pianirossi ‘Sidus’ Sangiovese, Montepulciano Tuscany, Italy
2013 Trapiche Le Broquel Malbec Mendoza, Argentina
2013  Isole e Olena Chianti Classico Sangiovese, Canaiolo, Syrah Tuscany, Italy
2010  Lan Reserva Tempranillo Rioja, Spain
2001  Casa Molisso Barolo Nebbiolo Piedmont, Italy
2007  Bertani Amarone della Valpicella Veneto, Italy
2015  Samuel’s Gorge Grenache McLaren Vale, Aus
Pinot Noir

Pinot is ranked from light bodied through to medium bodied.

2016 Schubert ‘Selection’ Wairarapa, NZ
2014 Schubert ‘Marion’s Vineyard’ Wairarapa, NZ
2014  Carrick Central Otago, NZ
2011 Mount Edward Central Otago, NZ
2013  Rippon Central Otago, NZ
2014  Doctor’s Flat Central Otago, NZ
2011  Terra Vin Hillside Reserve Marlborough, NZ
2014  Dog Point Matrlborough, NZ
2014  Crimston Mt Jefferson Cuvee Oregon, U.S
2013 Pegasus Bay Waipara, NZ

Merlot/Cabernet Sauvignon & Bordeaux Blends
Ranked from medium bodied to full-bodied, Merlot Predominant then Cabernet Predominant.

2013 Pegasus Bay Merlot, Cabernet Waipara, NZ
2014  Ata Rangi Célebre Merlot, Syrah, Cabernet Martinborough, NZ
2012  Man O’ War ‘Ironclad’ Cabernet Franc, Merlot Waiheke Island, NZ
2013 Paritua Scarlet Cabernet, Merlot Hawke’s Bay, NZ
2015  Chateau Cabannieux Cabernets, Merlot Graves, Fr
2015 Te Mata ‘Awatea’ Cabernet, Merlot Hawkes Bay, NZ
2015 Gaja Ca'Marcanda Magari Cabernet, Merlot Bolgheri, Italy

Syrah/Shiraz & Rhone Blends
Syrab has been ranked from medium bodied to richer full bodied styles.

2015 Ogier ‘Héritages’ Grenache, Syrah Cotes du Rhone, Fr
2014  Torbreck Old Vine GSM Barossa Valley, Aus
2015  Babich ‘Black Label’ $Syrah Hawkes Bay, NZ
2015 Man O’ War ‘Dreadnought’ Syrah Waiheke Island, NZ
2014  Kaesler Stonehorse Barossa Valley, Aus
2014  Gilles Robin ‘Cuvée Alberic Bouvet’ Syrah Crozes-Hermitage, Fr

2012 Samuel’s Gorge Shiraz McLaren Vale, Aus

58.50
55.00
107.00
70.00
135.00
258.00
88.00

56.50
109.00
78.50
97.00
132.00
93.00
80.00
92.00
117.50
110.00

65.00
92.00

87.00
48.00
58.00
74.00
157.00

54.00
60.00
57.50
112.00
59.50
91.00
88.00

13.00

Coravin

Coravin

12.50

17.50

21.00

Coravin

14.00

19.00
11.00

13.00

13.50



Red Wines from the Cellar
Please note that there may be limited stocks of these wines.

Pinot Noir

Pinot is ranked from light bodied through to medium bodied.
2010  Escarpment

2009  Vynfields Reserve

2009  Ata Rangi

2008  Churton ‘The Abyss’

2009  Neudorf ‘Moutere’

2008 Mount Edward ‘Muirkirk’

2011 Felton Road Bannockburn

2010 Felton Road Block 3

2002 Prince Florent de Merode (Grand Crn)

2005 Domaine Faively ‘Les Cazetiers’ (Premiers Cru)
1999  Domaine Jayer Gilles

Left Bank Bordeaux & Cabernet Predominant
Ranked from medinm bodied to full-bodied.

2003
1999
2005
2005
2000
2006
2008
1994
2000

Shirvington

Greenock Creek

Penfolds Bin 407

Penfolds Cellar Reserve

Chateau Marjosse

Stonyridge Larose

Stonyridge Larose

Chateau Pichon Lalande (Deuxienzes Cru)
Chateau Clerc Milon (Cinguiemes Cru)

Right Bank Bordeaux & Merlot Predominant
Ranked from medinm bodied to full-bodied.

2010
2009
2010
2000

Terravin ]
Craggy Range ‘Sophia’
Craggy Range ‘Sophia’

Martinborough, NZ
Martinborough, NZ
Martinborough, NZ
Marlborough, NZ
Nelson, NZ

Central Otago, NZ
Central Otago, NZ
Central Otago, NZ
Corton Clos du Roi, Fr
Gevrey-Chambertin, Fr
Nuits St Georges, Fr

McLaren Vale, Aus
Barossa, Aus

South Australia, Aus
South Australia, Aus
Entre-Deux-Mers, Fr
Waiheke Island, NZ
Waiheke Island, NZ
Paulliac, Fr

Paulliac, Fr

Marlborough, Nz
Hawkes Bay, Nz
Hawkes Bay, Nz

Chateau La Gomerie (Saint Emilion Grand Cru Classés)  Saint-Emilion, Fr

Syrah/Shiraz
Syrab has been ranked from medium bodied to richer full bodied styles.

2001
2006
2010
1999
2001

Penfolds Bin 28 ‘Kalimna’
Penfolds Bin 28 ‘Kalimna’
Craggy Range ‘Le Sol’
Jim Barry “The Armagh’
Penfolds Grange

South Australia, Aus
South Australia, Aus
Hawkes Bay, NZ
Clare Valley, Aus
South Australia, Aus

180.00
185.00
190.00
190.00
200.00
180.00
200.00
250.00
310.00
350.00
440.00

180.00
180.00
190.00
250.00
230.00
280.00
280.00
495.00
350.00

180.00
255.00
255.00
500.00

150.00
145.00
255.00
425.00
975.00



Dessert Wines, Fortifieds & Digestives

Dessert wines are ranked from lighter through to richer in style.

2016
2016
2013
2015
2011

NV
NV
NV

Gati Piero Moscato d’Asti (750mls) Muscat Piemonte, Italy  55.00
Johner Noble (375mls) Sanvignon Blanc Wairarapa, NZ  49.50
Carmes de Rieussec (375mls) Semillon, Sanvignon Sauternes, FR  65.50
Escarpment ‘Hinemoa’ (375m/5) Riesling Martinborough, NZ  62.00
Pegasus Bay ‘Finale’ Noble (375mls) Semillon, Sanvignon Waipara, NZ  88.50

Clearview Sea Red (500m:ls) Merlot Hawkes Bay, NZ 67.00
Campbell’s Rutherglen (375mls) Topaque Rutherglen, Aus 55.00
Morris of Rutherglen Liguer Tokay Rutherglen, Aus ~ 130.00

Dessert Wine from the Cellar
Please note that there may be limited stocks of these wines.

2004
2003
2009
2005
2008
2007
1997
2004
2007
1996

Port
NV
NV
2009
1994

Maison Jaboulet (375mls) Muscat de Beanmes de Venise Rhoéne, Fr - 110.00
Lillypilly Riverine Noble (375mls) Muscat of Alexandria Leeton, Aus  120.00
Envoy Late Pick (375mls) Pinot Gris Matrlborough, NZ  120.00
Tempus Two Botrytis (250ms) Semillon Hunter Valley, Aus  150.00
Margrain Late Pick Botrytis (375m/s) Chenin Blanc ~ Martinborough, NZ  155.00
Trinity Hill Noble (375m1s5) 1 iognier Hawkes Bay, NZ  165.00
Chateau Doisy Daene (375mls) Semillon, Sauvignon Sauternes, Fr  190.00
Vinoptima Noble (375mls) Gewiirztraminer Gisborne, NZ  250.00
Vinoptima Noble (375ls) Gewiirztraminer Gisborne, NZ  250.00
Chateau Doisy Daene Semillon, Sauvignon Sauternes, Fr  260.00
Grahams 10 Year Tawny Portugal 167.00
Grahams 20 Year Tawny Portugal 300.00
Dows Late Bottled Vintage Portugal 120.00
Churchill’s Vintage (375ls) Portugal 245.00

Fino Sherry

NV
NV

Lustau Fino del Puerto (375m1s) Andalucia, Spain ~ 58.00
Hidalgo ‘La Gitana’ Manzanilla (500/s) Sanldcar, Spain~ 76.00

Cream & Sweet Sherry

NV
NV
NV

Lustau Pedro Ximenez (375m1s) Jerez, Spain 73.00
Lustau East India Solera (500ls) Jerez, Spain 71.00
Hidalgo Alameda Cream Jetez, Spain

11.00
14.50
14.00

12.00
12.50

19.00
34.00
14.00

12.50
12.00

15.00
14.00
13.00



Cognac, Armagnac & Calvados
NV  Martell VS

NV Peyrat XO

NV  Delord XO

1982  Delord

NV  Bossard Calvados

Malt Whiskies

These whiskies have been listed from most robust & peaty to more subtle, mellower characteristics.

Laphroaig 10 YO (40%)
Lagavulin 16 YO (43%)
Bowmore 12 YO (40%)
Talisker 10 YO (45%)
Springbank 12 YO (54.6%)
Glenfarclas 10 YO (40%)
Oban 14 YO (43.0%)
Glenkinchie 12 YO (43.0%)
Balvenie Double Wood 12 YO (40%)
Tamdhu 10 YO (43%)
Redbreast 12YO (40%)

Liqueurs
Disaronno Amaretto
Baileys

Chambord
Cointreau

Solerno Blood Orange
Drambuie
Frangelico

Grand Marnier

Opal Bianca

Opal Nera

Glayva

Kahlaa

Amaro Montenegro
Branca Menta

Koast Limoncello

Grappa

Cognac, Fr
Cognac, Fr

Bas Armagnac, Fr
Bas Armagnac, Fr
Pays d'Auge, Fr

Islay, Scotland

Islay, Scotland

Islay, Scotland

Isle of Skye, Scotland
Campbeltown, Scotland
Highlands, Scotland
Highlands, Scotland
Lowland, Scotland
Speyside, Scotland
Speyside, Scotland

Cork, Ireland

Italy
Ireland
France
France

Italy

Scotland
France

Italy

Italy

Italy

Scotland
Mexico
Bologna, Italy
Milan, Italy
Kapiti, NZ

14.00
20.00
16.00
22.50
21.00

18.00
20.00
15.00
20.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
20.00
21.00
14.00
14.00

12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
11.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
11.00
14.00
11.50
12.00



Luxardo Grappa Veneta Veneto, Italy 14.00
Tre Corone Grappa Gran Riserva Lazio, Italy 14.00



